Contents

: {fist of Figures
,L;st of Tables
 Preface

f',' Acknowledgments

- Introduction
~ Relationships, Networks, and Circles
B An Intermediate Level of Action and Interpretation
- A Fundamentally Dynamic Interpretation
y Sources
The Toulouse Survey
The Caen Panel
National Surveys
Stages in the Exploration of Relationships and
Personal Networks

%

aii

PART I FOUNDATIONS OF A SOCIOLOGY OF
RELATIONAL DYNAMICS

l Understanding Relationships
Characterizing Relationships
Relationships in Networks and Circles

Forms of Regulation

2 Analyzing Networks
~ Forms of Personal Networks
~ Size and Composition of Personal Networks
Indices to Describe Network Structure

page ix

23
24
31
41

49
51
53
58



vi Contents

A Structural Typology of Personal Networks 61
Assemblage and Composition 70

PART II NETWORKS AND THEIR DYNAMICS

3 Relationships Do Not Come Out of Nowhere 75
Contexts, Networks, and Relationships Interact 76
Collective Contexts Create Meeting Opportunities 79
From Contexts to Relationships: Individuation and

Decoupling 83
Expansion of the Network: My Friends’ Friends 89
From Origination to Designation 90

4 The Dynamics of Relationships 93
Multiplexity: Taking a Relationship into Different Worlds 94
Specialization: Doing Fewer Things Together 97
Individuation: Singling Out One Person 101
Embeddedness: Becoming Part of a Circle 103
Dissociating Ties from the Original Context: Toward

“One-to-One” Relationships 104
Only Connect: The Dynamic of Network Construction 106
Impending Adulthood Brings a Change in the Way

Relationships Are Formed 110

5 Relationships That End, Relationships That Endure 115

The Reasons Given When Relationships End 115
Disappearance of Context and Loss of Contact 118
The Network Effect and Chain Reactions 119
Social Distance: A Gulf Opens Up 120
Spatial Distance: An Elastic Factor 122
Conflict: A Cause That Is Not So Intrinsic 123
Who Loses Which Relationships and Why? 125

The Factors That Make for Lasting Relationships 128

6 Networks and Their Dynamics 135
Changes in Size and Composition 136
Changes in Network Structure 140
Typical Sequences in the Evolution of Young

People’s Networks 141

Relative Structural Stability 142
Dissociation 144

Densification 147



7

Contents

Centralization
Decentralization

As the Years Go By

Major Changes over the Life Course

Biographical Transitions

Some Stories of Ordinary Transitions to Adult Life
The Education-to-Work Transition
Moving In Together
Birth of the First Child

Some Biographical Events Are Less Due to the Life Cycle

Geographical Mobility
Unemployment
Professional Bifurcation
Breaking Up with a Partner
Coming Out

PART III NETWORKS AND SOCIAL WORLDS

8

10

Networks Have a Spatial Dimension
Where Do Our Close Friends and Relatives Live?
Very Local Networks
Strong Ties Withstand Distance Better
Urban and Rural Networks
Mobility
Mobility within the Country
Moving Abroad
Establishing a Local Network

Soft Segregation
Social Similarities and Relationships
Similarity in Age
Similarity of Socio-Occupational Category
Gender Similarity
Variations in Similarity and Network Composition
What Changes?

Relationships and Networks As Resources
Relationships in the Labor Market
Crossing Organizational Boundaries
Mutual Aid

Influence

vii

149
152

159
160
165
170
170
171
175
177
177
180
181
183
186

193
194
195
196
198
200
201
204
206

210
211
214
217
224
226
228

22k
235
241
243
246



viii

11

Contents

Unequal Networks

Unequal Networks
Variations in the Number of Relationships
Variations in Network Composition
Network Structure
Mutual Aid and Inequalities

Dynamics That Foster Inequalities
Social Differentiations in the Establishment of Relationships
The Smallest Ones Shrink
Unfavorable Events for the Unfavored
Escaping One’s Social Destiny

12 Networks Online and Offline
Relationships and Personal Networks: A Historical Perspective
Is the World Smaller?
Does the Existence of Electronic Means of Communication
Influence the Size of Personal Social Networks?
Online Encounters?
The Emergence of “Very Weak Ties"?
The Homophily of Online Ties
Communicating from Afar ... or from Nearby
Communicating More Quickly, Staying Permanently
Connected
Conclusion
References

Index

255
255
256
261
265
266
267
268
270
272
274

281
283
285

285
290
292
293
296

298

301

307
317



