Contents To John of addendada A

List of Figures pa	ge ix
List of Tables	xi
Preface Hospin and and and and another bell	xiii
Acknowledgments about the second and the second and the second and the second account to the second and the second account to the second acc	xv
Dassociating Ties from the Original Context Toward Introduction	1
Relationships, Networks, and Circles	4
An Intermediate Level of Action and Interpretation	9
A Fundamentally Dynamic Interpretation	11
Sources	12
The Toulouse Survey	12
The Caen Panel	14
National Surveys	17
Stages in the Exploration of Relationships and	
Personal Networks	18
PART I FOUNDATIONS OF A SOCIOLOGY OF	
RELATIONAL DYNAMICS OF BOR Equipment of the Control of W	
1 Understanding Relationships	23
Characterizing Relationships	24
Relationships in Networks and Circles	31
Forms of Regulation	
2 Analyzing Networks	49
Forms of Personal Networks	51
Size and Composition of Personal Networks	53
Indices to Describe Network Structure	58

vi Contents

	A Structural Typology of Personal Networks Assemblage and Composition	61 70
	977 Williamstroom Board, Fort Melbourne, VIC 3207, Assensing	70
PA	ART II NETWORKS AND THEIR DYNAMICS	
3	Relationships Do Not Come Out of Nowhere	75
	Contexts, Networks, and Relationships Interact	76
	Collective Contexts Create Meeting Opportunities From Contexts to Relationships: Individuation and	79
	Decoupling	83
	Expansion of the Network: My Friends' Friends	89
	From Origination to Designation	90
4	The Dynamics of Relationships	93
	Multiplexity: Taking a Relationship into Different Worlds	94
	Specialization: Doing Fewer Things Together	97
	Individuation: Singling Out One Person	101
	Embeddedness: Becoming Part of a Circle	103
	Dissociating Ties from the Original Context: Toward	
	"One-to-One" Relationships	104
	Only Connect: The Dynamic of Network Construction	106
	Impending Adulthood Brings a Change in the Way	
	Relationships Are Formed	110
5	Relationships That End, Relationships That Endure	115
	The Reasons Given When Relationships End	115
	Disappearance of Context and Loss of Contact	118
	The Network Effect and Chain Reactions	119
	Social Distance: A Gulf Opens Up	120
	Spatial Distance: An Elastic Factor	122
	Conflict: A Cause That Is Not So Intrinsic	123
	Who Loses Which Relationships and Why?	125
	The Factors That Make for Lasting Relationships	128
6	Networks and Their Dynamics	135
	Changes in Size and Composition	136
	Changes in Network Structure	140
	Typical Sequences in the Evolution of Young	
	People's Networks	141
	Relative Structural Stability	142
	Dissociation	144
	Densification	147

0	
Contents	VII
Conticitio	VII

	Centralization	149
	Decentralization Decentralization	152
7	As the Years Go By	159
Her:	Major Changes over the Life Course	160
	Biographical Transitions	165
	Some Stories of Ordinary Transitions to Adult Life	170
	The Education-to-Work Transition	170
	Moving In Together	171
	Birth of the First Child	175
	Some Biographical Events Are Less Due to the Life Cycle	177
	Geographical Mobility	177
	Unemployment 18 Smitto bas sailed showto 4	180
	Professional Bifurcation	181
	Breaking Up with a Partner	183
	Coming Out united to ansale algoritorial to societaka out asoci	186
DAD	Influence the Size of Papagor Laloos and Sagnatum Tra	
PAR	T III NETWORKS AND SOCIAL WORLDS	
8	Networks Have a Spatial Dimension	193
	Where Do Our Close Friends and Relatives Live?	194
	Very Local Networks	195
	Strong Ties Withstand Distance Better	196
	Urban and Rural Networks	198
	Mobility	200
	Mobility within the Country	201
	Moving Abroad	204
	Establishing a Local Network	206
9	Soft Segregation	210
	Social Similarities and Relationships	211
	Similarity in Age	214
	Similarity of Socio-Occupational Category	217
	Gender Similarity	224
	Variations in Similarity and Network Composition	226
	What Changes?	228
10	Relationships and Networks As Resources	231
	Relationships in the Labor Market	235
	Crossing Organizational Boundaries	241
	Mutual Aid	243
	Influence	246
	The howork of busic in the Cash Danel (Wave 2)	

Contents

Unequal Networks	255
	255
Variations in the Number of Relationships	256
Variations in Network Composition	261
Network Structure	265
Mutual Aid and Inequalities	266
THE STORE OF STREET AND THE PROPERTY OF STREET OF STREET	267
	268
The Smallest Ones Shrink	270
Unfavorable Events for the Unfavored	272
Escaping One's Social Destiny	274
Amoust regulation	
	28
Relationships and Personal Networks: A Historical Perspective	283
Is the World Smaller?	28
Does the Existence of Electronic Means of Communication	
Influence the Size of Personal Social Networks?	28
Online Encounters?	290
The Emergence of "Very Weak Ties"?	292
The Homophily of Online Ties	29
Communicating from Afar or from Nearby	29
Communicating More Quickly, Staying Permanently	
Connected Start Networks Start Date and U	298
villedoM	30
Mobility within the Country	30.
erences hoord a privole	30
Residualitation a Local Manufacture and Assert a material designation of the control of the cont	
	31
	Unequal Networks Variations in the Number of Relationships Variations in Network Composition Network Structure Mutual Aid and Inequalities Dynamics That Foster Inequalities Social Differentiations in the Establishment of Relationships The Smallest Ones Shrink Unfavorable Events for the Unfavored Escaping One's Social Destiny Networks Online and Offline Relationships and Personal Networks: A Historical Perspective Is the World Smaller? Does the Existence of Electronic Means of Communication Influence the Size of Personal Social Networks? Online Encounters? The Emergence of "Very Weak Ties"? The Homophily of Online Ties Communicating from Afar or from Nearby Communicating More Quickly, Staying Permanently Connected inclusion Perences External Communication of Personal Social Networks of Personal Social N